J-10
    J
ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT © FANTECH 2023
ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
GUARDS FOR TYPE CF COMPACT FANS
FEATURES
Finger guards come in a wide range of sizes to suit fans ranging
from the CF Compact Fans through to the entire SQ and AP

Finger
Guard
Part No. Material
CF112 FG010P Plastic
 - FG010S Steel
CF132 FG013 Steel
FEATURES
The MRJ guards are specifically designed for
mixed-flow in-line fans.
They prevent the entry of objects into the
fan and can be fitted to the inlet or outlet
of the fan.
MRJ - INLET GUARD
Inlet Guard
Part No. Spigot mm
MRJ-250/100 100
MRJ-350/125 125
MRJ-500/150 150
MRJ-800/200 200
MRJ-1300/250 250
MRJ-2000/315 315
SELECTION TABLE